
K.f). LATH & CO.
C I--JARTE R E D AD f, t] U NTANIS

lFRN : 30601 1E)

Oifrce . Uditnagar. Rourkela 769 012, Phone 0661 -25a0717 . 2s01123. E-mail sudhirtatn @gmail.cor.ir

CERTIFICATE

We have audited the accounts of The Catholic Mission Hospital . Nuagaon. Dist

Sun
for the
certify

0)

(i i)

Pin-0770031 . SGD 2779 of 1983-84. FCRA No-1050?0014

and examined all relevant books and vouchers and

that according to the audited accounts:

The brought forward foreign contribution at the beginning of the year Apr 2014 -
Mar 2015 was Rs. 183902.00.

Foreign contribution of / worth Rs.73153.00* were received by the association

during the year Apr 2014 - Mar 2015.

The balance of unutilized foreign contribution with the association at the end of

the year Apr 2014 - Mar 2015. was Rs.242122.00

Certified that the association has maintained the accounts of foreign contribution

and records relating thereto in the manner specified in section 19 of the Foreign

Contribution (Regulation) Act, 2010(42 of 2010) read with rule 16 of the foreign

Contribution (Regulation) rules, 201 1

The information furnished above and in the Balance Sheet, Statement of Receipt

and Payment and Income and Expenditure is correct as checked by us.

xlnclude Bank interest of Rs.7542.00

(iii)

(iv)

(r)

ROURKELA
DATE:

l- 3 JUL zt]is

For K. D. Lath & Co'
Chartered Accountants

FRbl :506011E

z4* /*
b. LAtn, Partner

MeiOersniP No' 59396
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THE CATHOLIC MISSION HOSPITAL
Nuagaon (Odisha)

BALANCE SHEET (FCRA) as on 31.03.2015

CAPITAL & LIABILITIES

CAPITAL FUND B/F
Add: Excess of lncome over Expenditure

as per lncome & Expenditure Account

AMOUNT (Rs) AMOUNT

10,060,214.91

58,220.00 10,118,434.91
10,{ 18,434.9{

ASSETS & PROPERTIES AMOUNT AMOUNT (Rs

FTXED ASSETS
Building
Nurses Training School
Hospital Equipments & Furniture
Ambulance
Well Project
Water Shed Project
Solar System

CLOSING BALANCE
Cash in Hand
Cash at Bank

BIF

6,666,485.27
2,030,340.88

442,721.76
288,479.00
257,317.00
190,969.00

Addition

0.00
000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

G/F

6,666,485.27
2,030,340.88

442,721.76
288,479.00
257,317.00
190,969.00

9,876,312.91 0.00 9,876,312.91

6,909.00
235,213.00 242,122.00

10,118,434.91

AUDITORS
ln terms of our rePort of even date

For K. D' Lath & Co.
Chartered Accountants

FRN : 506011E

4*. a^-,

S. LATH, Partner
MembershiP /Vo.59396

,- 3 JUL 2t]15

President
* kf*"r^"rLr/*,^/

PRI:SININ 'r d
CATHOLIC MISSION HOSPITAL
SAi{- HUlGA0l{, Po.. 0il(AIAllIt- t}003 I

list - SUNDnRC*nx
Vice President
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ROURKELA
DATED



THE CATHOLIC MISSION HOSPITAL
Nuagaon (Odisha)

lncome & Expenditure Account (FCRA) for the year ended 31.03.2015

INCOME

lnterest Received
Donation Received

EXPENDITURE

Audit Fees
Meeting and Seminar
Patient Free Treatment
Postage & Telegram
Return filling Fees

Excess of lncome over ExPenditure

7,542-00
65,611.00 73,153.00

73,153.00

1,685.00
630.00

10,896.00
37.00

1,685.00 14,933.00

58,220.00
73,153.00

AUDITORS
ln terms of our rePort of even date

For K. D. Lath & Co'
Chartered Accountants

FRN: 506011E

S. LIITH' Partner

ROURKELA MembershiPNo. 59396

DATED

- 3 JUL 2tj15

President

r4%L"^*E;l-z
PRESIDET$ /,,, 

^,sAil rryfiBlDu6..\!flfi6tfliilt. -rIm;; 
{,

Dist._ SUNDARGARil'',''

Vice President
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THE CATHOLIC MISSION HOSPITAL
Nuagaon (Odisha)

Receipt & Payment Account (FCRA) For the year ended 31.03.201s

PARTICULARS

RECEIPTS

OPENING BALANCE
Cash in Hand
Cash at Bank

RECURRING RECEIPTS
lnterest Received
Donation Received

PAYMENTS

RECURRING EXPENSES
Audit Fees
Meeting and Seminar
Patient Free Treatment
Postage & Telegram
Return filling Fees

CLOSING BALANCE
Cash in Hand
Cash at Bank

AMOUNT (Rs AMOUNT

6,842.00
177,060.00 183,902.00

7,542.00
65,611.00 73,153.00

257,055.00

1,685.00
630.00

'10,896.00

37.00
1,695.00 14,933.00

6,909.00
235,213.00 242,122.00

257,055.00

AUDITORS
ln terms of our report of even date President

ROURKELA
DATED

For K. D. Lath & Co.
Chartered Accountants

FRN:505011E

u7*- a*
(

S. ,:,47f1, Partner
MentbershiP No. 59396

PRES!DENT
. "HOLIC VISSIOI, HOSPITAL
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a VicqPresident
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