

K.D. LATH & CO.

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS (FRN : 306011E)

Office : Uditnagar, Rourkela - 769 012, Phone : 0661-2500717, 2501123, E-mail : sudhirlath@gmail.com

CERTIFICATE

We have audited the accounts of <u>The Catholic Mission Hospital</u>, <u>Nuagaon</u>, <u>Dist</u> <u>Sundergarh Pin-0770031 Registration No. SGD 2779 of 1983-84, FCRA No-105070014</u> for the year ending <u>31st March 2015</u> and examined all relevant books and vouchers and certify that according to the audited accounts:

- (i) The brought forward foreign contribution at the beginning of the year <u>Apr 2014 –</u> <u>Mar 2015</u> was <u>Rs. 183902.00.</u>
- (ii) Foreign contribution of / worth <u>Rs.73153.00*</u> were received by the association during the year <u>Apr 2014 Mar 2015.</u>
- (iii) The balance of unutilized foreign contribution with the association at the end of the year Apr 2014 – Mar 2015. was <u>Rs.242122.00</u>
- (iv) Certified that the association has maintained the accounts of foreign contribution and records relating thereto in the manner specified in section 19 of the Foreign Contribution (Regulation) Act, 2010(42 of 2010) read with rule 16 of the foreign Contribution (Regulation) rules, 2011
- (v) The information furnished above and in the Balance Sheet, Statement of Receipt and Payment and Income and Expenditure is correct as checked by us.

*Include Bank interest of Rs.7542.00

ROURKELA DATE:

- 3 JUL 2015



For K. D. Lath & Co. Chartered Accountants FRN: 306011E

S. LATH, Partner Membership No. 59396

THE CATHOLIC MISSION HOSPITAL Nuagaon (Odisha)

BALANCE SHEET (FCRA) as on 31.03.2015

CAPITAL & LIABILITIES	AMOUNT (Rs)	AMOUNT (Rs)
CAPITAL FUND B/F	10,060,214.91	
Add: Excess of Income over Expenditure as per Income & Expenditure Account	58,220.00	10,118,434.91
		10,118,434.91

ASSETS & PROPERTIES		AMOUNT (Rs)	AMOUNT (Rs)
FIXED ASSETS	B/F	Addition	C/F
Building			
Nurses Training School	6,666,485.27	0.00	6,666,485.27
Hospital Equipments & Furniture	2,030,340.88	0.00	2,030,340.88
Ambulance	442,721.76	0.00	442 ,721.76
Well Project	288,479.00	0.00	288,479.00
Water Shed Project	257,317.00	0.00	257,317.00
Solar System	190,969.00	0.00	190,969.00
	9,876,312.91	0.00	9,876,312.91
CLOSING BALANCE			

Cash in Hand 6,909.00 Cash at Bank 235,213.00 242,122.00		10,118,434.91
Cash in Hand 6,909.00	Cash at Bank	235,213.00 242,122.00
	Cash in Hand	6,909.00

AUDITORS In terms of our report of even date

For K. D. Lath & Co.



ROURKELA DATED

- 3 JUL 2015

President + Alphonsi Bilung PRESIDENT

CATHOLIC MISSION HOSPITAL SAN- NUAGAON, Po.- (HIKAIMAIL 77003) Dist.- SUNDARGARH Vice President

110.

THE CATHOLIC MISSION HOSPITAL Nuagaon (Odisha)

Income & Expenditure Account (FCRA) for the year ended 31.03.2015

PARTICULARS	AMOUNT (Rs)	AMOUNT (Rs)
INCOME		
Interest Received	7,542.00	
Donation Received	65,611.00	73,153.00 73,153.00
	=	
EXPENDITURE		
Audit Fees	1,685.00	
Meeting and Seminar	630.00	
Patient Free Treatment	10,896.00	
Postage & Telegram	37.00	
Return filling Fees	1,685.00	14,933.00
Excess of Income over Expenditure		58,220.00
	-	73,153.00

AUDITORS

In terms of our report of even date

For K. D. Lath & Co. Chartered Accountants FRN: 306011E frame en S. LATH, Partner

ROURKELA Membership No. 59396 DATED

- 3 JUL 2015

President

+ Alphouse Ri

PRESIDENT TAL SANGAJAGHON, TG. MAGGIMAN. 990091741 Dist.- SUNDARGARH

Vice President

THE CATHOLIC MISSION HOSPITAL Nuagaon (Odisha)

Receipt & Payment Account (FCRA) For the year ended 31.03.2015

PARTICULARS	AMOUNT (Rs)	AMOUNT (Rs)
RECEIPTS		
OPENING BALANCE		
Cash in Hand	6,842.00	
Cash at Bank	177,060.00	183,902.00
RECURRING RECEIPTS		
Interest Received	7,542.00	
Donation Received	65,611.00	73,153.00
		257,055.00
PAYMENTS		
PAYMENTS		
RECURRING EXPENSES		
Audit Fees	1,685.00	
Meeting and Seminar	630.00	
Patient Free Treatment	10,896.00	
Postage & Telegram	37.00	
Return filling Fees	1,685.00	14,933.00
CLOSING BALANCE		
	6,909.00	
Cash in Hand	0,000.00	
	235,213.00	242,122.00

AUDITORS In terms of our report of even date

> For K. D. Lath & Co. **Chartered Accountants** FRN: 306011E pr. - kun

> > S. LATH, Partner



ROURKELA DATED

.- 3 JUL 2015

PRESIDENT THOLIC MISSION HOSPITAL D. MUAGAON, PO. CHIKAIMATI 770031 Vice President

President